
ASWHSMPCI

153

Description:
This close coupled pack with smooth lines is fa
clean and comes with dual flush push button 

 Pan Outlet

27.7

Vitreous China

 Pre-installed/Bagged    

Yes

Pack Includes:
ASWHSMPA - ASWHSMCIPB STWHSSUNP

  6/4 - adjustable down
to 4/2.6

Cistern Fittings 
Included   

Pre-installed

Flushing Mechanism 

Inlet
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7
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2
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5
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153
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2
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• UKCA compliant

All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal ceramic variation. Although every effort is
not to change the above product specification, Lecico reserve the right to do so without prior no
if necessary. *Against manufacturers defects. Full information on guarantees available upon requ

ATLAS SMOOTH COMBI PACK (PAN, 
CISTERN AND SOFT CLOSE SEAT)

• Smooth modern 
design

• Lifetime 
guarantee*

Horizontal

Product Code

Weight (Kg)

Material

Flushing Volume (Ltr)

Key features: 
365

mily friendly, easy 
operation.

Dual Flush Push Button

RH Bottom Inlet

65
1

365

43
1

 made 
tification 
est.




